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Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Rodrigo P. Maciel EACO 150 150 150 150 150 750

2 Rodrigo L. Costa EACO 80 80 110 80 80 430

3 João P. Martinho EACO 40 110 80 110 80 420

4 Pedro N. Almeida CFBG 80 5 80 40 120 325

5 Pedro Alexandre Silva EACO 110 80 5 80 40 315

6 Nuno F. Melo CFBG 40 40 50 60 5 195

7 Paulo G. Ferreira CFBG 5 40 40 50 50 185

8 Rafael T. Cruz SCB 5 40 40 40 125

9 Guilherme M. Lemos CDP 50 5 60 5 120

10 Luís M. Oliveira CDP 5 5 50 50 5 115

11 Henrique P. Sousa CCRM 5 40 5 5 50 105

12 Nuno F. Ribas AAE 5 5 5 40 30 85

13 Jorge M. Baptista CDP 5 5 5 40 5 60

13 Tomás C. Maia NGD 5 5 5 40 5 60

15 David M. Sousa CFBG 50 50

16 Marco A. Paiva PKCD 40 40

17 Gil S. Afonso FAC 5 5 5 5 20

18 Shoam Malhotra CFBG 5 5 5 15

19 Alexandre T. Bizarro AAE 5 5 10

19 Pedro Reis Canha AAE 5 5 10

19 Guilherme Neto Silva AAE 5 5 10

19 Rodrigo M. Marques AAE 5 5 10

23 José Pedro Gonçalves PKCD 5 5 10

24 Rodrigo C. Sousa CDP 5 5 10

25 Pedro Manuel Oliveira CFBG 5 5

26 Rafael M. Duarte AAE 5 5

26 Nelson Miguel Azevedo AAE 5 5

28 José P. Teixeira PKCD 5 5

Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Marta A. Maranhão EACO 130 5 140 140 140 555

2 Beatriz A. Campos FAC 70 140 70 100 100 480

3 Inês R. Silva FAC 70 100 5 80 80 335

4 Maria F. Paulos CFBG 100 70 80 50 5 305

5 Carolina Maia Silva CDP 5 5 5 50 70 135

6 Beatriz F. Lisboa CDP 5 70 5 50 5 135

7 Matilde L. Seabra PKCD 100 5 105

8 Daniela O. Gomes CFBG 5 5 5 80 5 100

9 Ana Rita Dias AAE 5 5 10

10 Beatriz O. Vendas AAE 5 5

11 Francisca M. Rocha CDP 5 5

11 Lara B. Pinto PKCD 5 5

11 Ana Lucinda Neto PKCD 5 5

14 Inês L. Rocha PKCD 5 5

15 Bárbara T. Costa NGD 5 5

Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Rodrigo L. Costa / Rodrigo P. Maciel EACO 140 140 140 140 140 700
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2 João P. Martinho / Pedro Alexandre Silva EACO 70 100 5 110 100 385

3 Guilherme M. Lemos / Luís M. Oliveira CDP 100 100 70 80 350

4 Nuno F. Melo / Paulo G. Ferreira CFBG 70 80 5 155

5 Henrique P. Sousa / Rafael T. Cruz CCRM / SCB 5 5 70 80

6 Nuno F. Melo / Pedro N. Almeida CFBG 5 70 75

7 Pedro Manuel Oliveira / Soham Malhotra CFBG 70 70

8 Nuno F. Ribas / Paulo G. Ferreira AAE/CFBG 70 70

9 David M. Sousa / Paulo G. Ferreira CFBG 70 70

10 Nuno F. Ribas / Shoam Malhotra AAE / CFBG 40 40

11 Nuno F. Ribas / Rodrigo M. Marques AAE 5 5 10

11 Alexandre T. Bizarro / Guilherme Neto Silva AAE 5 5 10

11 Henrique P. Sousa / Jorge M. Baptista CCRM/CDP 5 5 10

14 Jorge M. Batista / Rodrigo C. Sousa CDP 5 5 10

15 Gil S. Afonso / Tomás C. Maia FAC / NGD 5 5 10

16 Pedro Reis Canha / Tomás C. Maia AAE/NGD 5 5

17 Pedro Reis Canha / Rafael M. Duarte AAE 5 5

17 José Pedro Gonçalves / Marco A. Paiva PKCD 5 5

17 Soham Malhotra / Tomás C. Maia CFBG/NGD 5 5

20 José P. Teixeira / José Pedro Gonçalves PKCD 5 5

20 Nuno F. Ribas / Tomás C. Maia AAE/NGD 5 5

Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Maria F. Paulos / Marta A. Maranhão CFBG / EACO 130 80 140 150 130 630

2 Beatriz F. Lisboa / Carolina Maia Silva FAC 90 100 100 70 100 460

3 Beatriz A. Campos / Inês R. Silva CDP 10 130 70 100 80 390

4 Lara B. Pinto / Matilde L. Seabra PKCD 80 80

5 Ana Rita Dias / Beatriz O. Vendas AAE 15 15

6 Inês L. Rocha / Matilde L. Seabra PKCD 15 15

7 Ana Rita Dias / Daniela O. Gomes AAE/CFBG 10 10

Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Rodrigo P. Maciel / Marta Maranhão EACO 150 130 140 140 130 690

2 Pedro N. Almeida / Maria F. Paulos CFBG 70 70 110 100 100 450

3 Luís M. Oliveira / Beatriz F. Lisboa CDP 110 100 10 70 70 360

4 Gil S. Afonso / Beatriz A. Campos FAC 70 70 70 5 215

5 Paulo G. Ferreira / Daniela O. Gomes CFBG 10 5 70 70 5 160

6 Guilherme M. Lemos / Carolina Maia Silva CDP 10 10 5 70 95

7 Rodrigo M. Marques / Ana Rita Dias AAE 5 5

7 Nuno F. Ribas / Beatriz O. Vendas AAE 5 5

9 Nuno F. Ribas / Ana Rita Dias AAE 5 5

9 Jorge M. Baptista / Francisca M. Rocha CDP 5 5

11 Tomás C. Maia / Bárbara T. Costa NGD 5 5

Sub15 Pares Mistos

Sub15 Pares Senhores


